

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 45153051

---

Data publicarii	16.03.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.008,40 RON - 2.008,40 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MANUSI LATEX CUT 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 2 IGIENOL BUC 10 15.13 151.26 28.74 3  
PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 4 PRELUNGITOR 5 M BUC 3 33.61 100.84 19.16 5  
PRELUNGITOR 10 M BUC 3 50.42 151.26 28.74 6 PRELUNGITOR 10 M BUC 2 42.02 84.03  
15.97 7 PROIECTOR BUC 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 8 PROIECTOR BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 9  
GALEATA STORCATOR COMPLETA BUC 35 20.17 705.88 134.12 10 MATURI PVC+COADA BUC 35  
6.72 235.29 44.71 11 FARAS PVC BUC 35 2.52 88.24 16.76 12 FOLIE SCOTCH BUC 3 21.01  
63.03 11.97 13 IGIENOL PULVERIZATOR BUC 10 15.13 151.26 28.74

---